NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	Services. wil	i Jarloss ,)	ANA 469	43405	1	
	Job description		Date &Time	Completed	Done by	
Ref Nox 188 / TALC / 98059 (V) 4	SAS c-filing			2	Ji.	
Veh No. SIR 7400P	E-mail (Ljoka stor	AlC thra)				-1 1
	I-Motor Claim		W 1038	683-00	1.03/0	4/201
0.0 A : CHCH 2007 14,40	I-Motor W/O (V		TP (brs):		16.3	
OD / TP Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload		1			
ni-water	Assessment/Surv		-		1 5	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by I		Owner/Wksp			-
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (7135 (115) (115)	MATERIA DE MA	Tolt	Fac	cī	7
TP Particulars: Veli No: ES 9	9297_	INC()/Non-IN	C().		
Owner / Driver: (1012.		Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio	d: ()	Cover Type:	().	
Confirmed by : (Dater,	Th	101)	
	te-Est. Status (WC); N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79	%. P: 80-10	0%]	
)/NO()			
Excess: (5 ') Loading: \$1,000)			PENTAL TOTAL	minutes (m)
NO STANDARD STANDARD CONTRACTOR OF THE STANDARD STANDARD STANDARD STANDARD STANDARD STANDARD STANDARD STANDARD	YET WELL		机器制制设置	出来的。主义为人	Car (9:11)	
() Walle-In Customer : Customer's Inform	ation strictly Confi	dential & St	rictly NO rafer	of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer			, " ·	.1		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:		7;()	owing Co: ()
		斯里拉拉斯		BENEVE STATE	Jak Lichone L	y · ·
Reministrative for the formation of the	urtosy Car ()	A CHARLEST AND A STATE OF THE	***************************************	1.0		
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	(·)				• •	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30	007 ()		// //	69		
			1, 11			
Injurý :		- VALUE OF THE			THE TANK	पर् गास्त्र क
and the second of the second of the second	Zyles Mary March Chr		SATISTICAL PROPERTY.	WIENNESS CONT	RESPONDANCE.	
			·			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-,			
		- 155 T				
				COLUMN TOTAL SERVICE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	STATULE)
2000 1/10 Vil	- Para Company	1000				
NA1902412 "	AND	Disch LTA (I	ntReporting (51	0)1		
Classinie Darieumstell		1) DA Dame 3) TP Towing	A Vriariament (2)	00% FNG (2	0/545	
Driver/Owner:	HIP STORES	AS TIT . Wallow	Threatth Survey	Danimark	\$120	
Contact No:			Through Survey ((waf 10 Jin 200	2)	
			peollan		\$160 \$160	
Damäged Portion:	*	A) NTUC Add	A + SMRT Survey			
		OD!	EV CATTORATION	ranue		
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	end: 0 :	No Ilene	r Co-ordination	62863U3	\$10 \$25 +00 (H0-01
		Part Post	Called Tixant Co.	ordination	\$30 15-	HIHC
Auditors Commente: 1882	INNE WASTERNAMENTAL	TP(N11)1	TP (Non INC)	THEIRING	30	WHEN F
		Involve dates	1	Fee Charge		The state of the s
2/3:		Involce doted	ļ	Par Grant	:05:	
75 C 14					140	e.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.		
White 12 2 - 12 2 1 2	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	03/04/2019 16:14	
Date Of Accident	02/04/2019 14:40	
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG LOWER DELTA ROAD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
Service of the servic	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	CER
Vehicle Registration Number	SJR7402P	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	TANG CHENG YE (TANG JINGYI)	
NRIC No	S8018694J	
Email Address	CAROLYNN_TANG@HOTMAIL.COM	

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-87746332

 Alternative Phone No
 OTHERS-87746332

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HYUNDAI AVANTE

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5100873797

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TANG CHENG YE (TANG JINGYI)

 NRIC No
 S8018694J

 Date Of Birth
 09/06/1980

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 09/06/2016

Driving Experience 2 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-87746332

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-87746332

EMail Address CAROLYNN_TANG@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 307D ANCHORVALE ROAD

#11-92

Postcode

544307

A STANDARD

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

*

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

WA 175

Ť

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

TIP.

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

ES9939Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

AUDI

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

WAN TECK SOON CALVIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S8119022D

Contact Number

81818175

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 3 April

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel' Signature Ams Name: Kos N Wo Ams

LOWER DRUA ROAD SKETCH PLAN A) SJR7402P JALAN BUKIN MARAH (B) ES 9939Z

SME Darta accident happened Lower Road 2 April 19 at along 1438 hours from you traffix ugut 27260 after manget ES 9939 iberA 285 damages. Liconse WETR wence assesment. and our

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 3 April 19

11.10 am

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnells Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

4/3/2019 Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task) Claim Handling Accident MT/1038683 Policy No. 1100623792 Vehicle No. \$38,74D29 GET Beggyratter fm. Certificate No. Policytrolder Name TANG CHENG VE (TANG IINGYI) Policyholder NAJC 585598942 Product Code HOVATE CAN INSURANCE Cover Type MANA CLASSIC samping: 0 E2248332 Contact for (Office) Carnett No.(Home) Email Address Epecial Remark eCode 346.7 . No. Yes TCA eCode Reason Pricely 1919 - Accident Details Side Swips Report Date 01/04/2019 10:32 Accident Report Within 24 fee Accident Type Date of Accident 02/04/2019 Time of Accident hit min Country of Accident 14:40 Singspore Reporting Centre Grange Force IOM No. Accordant Legation ALONG LOWER DELTA ROAD Tacess Additional Proper Windscreen Excess Own tramage Excess 800.00 100.00 Unnamed Driver Excess 0.00 Outside Singapore OO Excess 601.00 Triend Party Excess 0,00 Outpide Singapure TP Excess 0.00 □ Benefita W. GET Registered Information **GST Registered** GST Registration Date **CST Registration No.** IEST Status Verified Hediboasen Hutery ₩ Policyholder Halling Address ANCHORVACE WOAD Address t BLK 3070 #11-92 Address 2 Address X WINCHORVALE PLACE Address Type Singapore address Address 4 SENGAPORE 544307 Prist Civile 544307 Unit No. 12-243 Ratated Policy Number 5100073793 P. OI Driver Info TANG CHENG YE Driver Type Main Driver Down MRIC Unnamed driver flame Driver DOS 560186943 99/06/1999 Register Date of Driver License Driver Age Driving Experience 09/06/2016 28 Contact No.(Mybre) 87746332 Contact No.10ffices Comput No.IHomes Appress 1 BL4 3070 #11-92 Address I ANCHORVALE ROAD Address 3 MACHORVALE PLACE Address 9 SINGAPORE SHIJOT Address Type Singapine address Post Code 144307 Livid No. 12-242 Does he own a Strgapore Registered car? Yes - No Driver Vehicle No. SWARES Driver Insurer Company NTIFE Sneatháirean ar Blood Test Reading? Any injury? Huddhardon History Claim 001 Num Claim Type + * Pane Name Cheby vs (Table Indvis Name (00010634) OD-MK Contact Contact No.(Motole) 98731105 Carolyon, tangetholomes.com Vehicle \$3674009 Email Address E149392 Claim Dysorythen S3R7402F / ES9R39Z ON 2 Apr 2019 Profesered Limitity Not at Fault Separ Preferred Workshop of Option Preferred Workship Ballace No. Yes Finalization * SIA Received Preferred Workshop, Name unkn Date | 03/04/2019 00:00 | E3/94/2019 16:35 Date Registered Report Taken By ROTLI WAHAS F Print AX letter Save Submit Attachment M1/1038683 Claim No. Last Doc. Received Upload Date 02/04/2019 10:35 A Yes O No. Fath. * Description * Urgency * Choose File No file chosen T NO * Normali Cear Please Select Choose File No lile choses Char Please Select ¥ NO . Norma + Choose File No like choose. * NO ٠ Flease Select Char Normal Chasse File . No file chasen Clear Fleune Select * NO * Normal . Chause File No file shasen * NO * * Chair Please Select Normal Chagge File No file chosen Clear Fleuse Select * NO 7 to Hessage Head Samo Message

P	Attachment L	int						
	Attachment	(Jolandorf By/Date	Caregory	7	lirgency	Description	Hsg Serg? (CO)	è
		MAC_BURIT_MERAH_BEGGTE(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 03 Apr 2019 16:35	Photos		Normal	Printes 2019-4-3		
	0	HAC_BURIT_MERAH_ROSSTS(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 93 Apr 2019 L6:15	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-4-3		
	3	NAC_BURTT_MERAY_BOOGTS[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BOXET MERAY) or 03 Apr 2019 10:25	Priorities		hormal.	Photos 2019-4-3		

Frie Name

Display in New Window | Ston and uploading

NASC/ Driving Literate 3039-4-3

Source

Ŷ

६० च्या सर

Optioned By/Date

NAC_BURET_MERAIN_BOGGTO(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE NRDC/ Driving License 8 (BOUNT MERAIN); on 03 Apr 2019 LB 95

Polder Date

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 02 104	1 Soig (DD/MM/MY	Y), TIME: (14 . 38)(HH:MM)	
LOCATION: Along Lou		4	
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE			
	EJQ 7402P		
b)INSURANCE COMP		***************************************	
c)POLICY NUMBER:_		3 30	
a)POLICY TYPE: (CON	APREHENSIVE / THIRD PA	RTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	
DIVERSON OF	Home Honey	iai tivante	
glVEHICLE CATEGOR	VIDELANDA / CONTRA	RY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)	
DIPURPOSE OF USING	Y: (PRIVATE / COMMERC AT ACCIDENT TIME; 3	IAL / MOTORCYCLE)	
DARE YOU CLAIMING	TINDER VOUR OWN ME	In this court is	
IF NO PIEASE STATE	UNDER YOUP OWN INSU (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / R	RANCE (YES/NO)	
2. INSURED / POLICY HO	IDER	EPORTING ONLY)	
AINAME: Tang		THAT E A PERIAL PL	
) 10 1/2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	CH698108 E	(MALE / FEMALE)	
c)ADDRESS: 3w	3070 Anchanuale	Road #14-92 25443	0
5 N ti			
*CONTINUE TO 3.d IF	DRIVER ALSO POLICY HO	OLDER '	¥
The of passencial DRIVER			
(Including diam) a/NAME:	AS ABOVE	(MALE / FEMALE)	
O/NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT	·	CONTACT:	
c ADDRESS:		and the same of the same	
*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (9/06/1980/100/	HILL AVVVVI	
e)OCCUPATION: (INDO	OOR / OUTDOOR!	ww.v.i.i.i.i	
FIDATE OF DRIVING	PASS - 3 Jun 1	2016	
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMP	LOYEE OF THE INSURI	ED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)	
IF NO, RELATIONSHI	P OF THE DRIVER WITH	H INSURED:	
5. a) WEATHER CONDITIO	N: (CLEAR / RAINING / C	OTHERS !	
DIROAD SURFACE: IQE	Y / WET / OTHERS		
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURE	D (YES / NO)	2 5 2	
7. OJREPORTED TO POLIC	e (yes / n <u>o)</u> Which police station:		
8 THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	THICH PULICE STATION:		
No of Passynaer of VEHICLE NUMBER.	Fs 9939 Z	_MODEL: Ave.	
Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	Wan Teck Soon	Calva	
I I INDIC/FIN/FASSPU		_CONTACT: 8181 8175	
7. ITHING FARTI VEHICLE			
No of passinger of VEHICLE NUMBER:		MODEL:	0
Individual to the University AMEL			
NRIC/FIN/PASSPOR	7:	CONTACT:	
()	×	31	
		6 6 E	
9.		i e	9
18	2.1	- tang @ hotmail. com	
. Oh	of - carolyan	Control of the contro	

email = carolyn-tang @ hotmail.com







YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 09 Jun 2016 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

NP 428A





Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5100873797 Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle : SJR7402P

Chassis Number : KMHDU41BR9U804039

2. Name of Policyholder : TANG CHENG YE 3. Effective Date of Insurance : 28 May 2018 4. Expiry Date of Insurance : 10 Jul 2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : 5\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS. : \$\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO EXCESS WAIVER : NO

PRIMARY DRIVER : TANG CHENG YE

NAMED DRIVER (1) 1 N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : YONG LEE SENG MOTOR PTE LTD.

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: YONG LEE SENG MOTOR PTE LTD (00000613109) Date of Issue

: 28 May 2018 10:19 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By: Authorised Officer Chief Executive